Population by district 1 Jan. 2010

Eysturoya

1385 Sandoya

3081 Vaga Q
4763 Suduroyar

5878 Nordoya

10826 Eysturoya D
22717  Streymoyar
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Islands - area, population and height of mountains or peaks

Rank Island

Streymoy
Eysturoy
Vagar
Suduroy
Sandoy
Bordoy
Vidoy
Kunoy
Kalsoy
Svinoy
Fugloy
Nolsoy
Mykines
Skuvoy
Hestur
Stora Dimun
Koltur

Litla Dimun

Areain
sq km

374
286
176
165

Population
1 Jan. 2010

22 431
10 826
3065
4763
1334
4921
618
162
109

Name of highest
mountain or peak

Kopsenni
Sleettaratindur
Arnafjall
Gluggarnir

Tindur

Nordan fyri Lokkaskard
Villingadalsfjall
Kuvingafjall
Nestindar
Havnartindur
Klubbin
Eggjarklettur
Knukur

Knttur

Eggjarrok og Mdlin
Hogoyggj

Uppi & Oyggj
Révan

Altitude
in metres

789
882
722
610
479
772
841
830
788
586
621
372
560
392
421
396
477
414



